MARCA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI

CATENA DI DISTRIBUZIONE DID SCR-0412 SV - Lunghezza: 126 maglie
CILINDRATA

CB F Hornet

CBR RR Fireblade
CBR RR Fireblade
CBR

CB R ABS

CBF

CBF Abs

CBR RR Fireblade
KFX R

VAN

ZJ

ZL

Z M ABS

ZR

Z R ABS

ZS

Ninja ZX-9R

Ninja SX

Ninja ZX-10R
Ninja ZX-10R ABS
Ninja ZX-10R ABS
Ninja ZX-10RR ABS
Z

Z

Z

Z ABS

Z SX

MODELLO

919
919
919
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
450
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
900
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

ANNI
2002 - 2007
1992 - 1995
1996 - 1999
2008 - 2016
2008 - 2017
2006 - 2010
2006 - 2010
2004 - 2007
2007 - 2012
2004 - 2005
2006 - 2006
2007 - 2012
2007 - 2012
2011 - 2012
2011 - 2012
2005 - 2006
1998 - 2003
2020 - 2024
2011 - 2015
2011 - 2015
2016 - 2018
2017 - 2018
2003 - 2006
2007 - 2009
2010 - 2013
2007 - 2009
2011 - 2013

1° EQUIP.

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM

14401MASO013
14401MASO013
14401MASO013
14401MASO013
14401MASO013
14401MASO13
14401MASO13
14401MASO013
92057-0078
92057-1453
92057-1453
92057-1453
92057-1453
92057-1453
92057-1453
92057-1453
92057-1453
92057-0202
92057-0202
92057-0202
92057-0202
92057-0202
92057-1453
92057-1453
92057-1453
92057-1453
92057-1453




KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH

Z SX ABS

Z SX ABS (HBF/HCF/HDF)(ZXTO0GHA)
Z SX ABS (MEF/MFF/MGF)(ZXTOOLMA)
Daytona

Daytona R

Street Triple

Street Triple R

1000
1000
1000
675
675
675
675

2017 - 2019
2011 - 2013
2014 - 2016
2006 - 2017
2011 - 2017
2007 - 2017
2008 - 2017

no
no
no
no
no
no
no

92057-0202
92057-0202
92057-0202

T1140768
T1140768
T1140768




